CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application N: 19366	Board of Health Permit No.
	New Bedford, Mass., December 17,1977
To the Mayor and City Council:	n the premises of
CC C	ataus Ot
55 COWONON	gten St.
398? 500' I E	of Metall St
to connect with the sewer in	face repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the deposi- the work.	City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in t made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
payment of the cost of performing the work be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	posit made with this application shall be applied to the done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness & Mohman X	Mary amaral Property owner Street City Address
0-1	Property owner
	Address
Ву	
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
Consent of C	Owner of Private Drain
To the Manager of City Council	New Bedford, Mass.,
To the Mayor and City Council:	
, 0	
	ecting with sewer in
through the private train owned by me com-	street.
	Owner
Estimate and	Deposit Requirement
	commissioner of Public Works, December 17,1971
My estimate of the cost of laying the dra	in described in the above application is
Assessed	# 190 00_
Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$290, 60
	Al Anderson of Public Works
	Commissioner of Public Works
Certi	ficate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, December 17,1971
	City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
	ed, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	Eller M. Grughor City Clerk
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.	City Clerk
Owner agrees to supply all necessary	



NOTICE	TO	COMMISSIONER	OF	PUBLIC	WORKS
--------	----	--------------	----	--------	-------

Length of drain 42 Sewer depth 8 Surf. drain 5	Biller 74/22 8	2 pipe system
Drain Permit Nº 19366 To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issue Anteric Amaria Property owner	City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, d to 93 Janua	combou 17,1971 St. City
By	SS Cumminater St	
to connect with the sewer in	SS Cummination St. E & Motoalf S Cummination	St . street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in prop Owner agrees to supply all necessary	erty. Hen M. C	Holeighou City Clerk.

Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water

RETURN OF FOREMAN

RETORIN OF TOREMAT	'	
Entered Jan 6	19	72
Time 3,30 P.M.		
By Sesse M Joy		
COST	G	
	1	
Labor hours @	All are col	
1 520 1 5 mos 8 0.10	\$30. 26.	
1/0/20 0 " 3-20	25	
1001 thene	23	81
7 17 17 17 17	27	47°V
Joseph Macedo 8" 3.60	28	
"	162	
Ştock		W.
12 has Comput @ 1-80		90
100 lbs Samd		.12
18821 1513-017. gravel		
@ 1.00 +5.	20	00
Trucking	20	05 /
ords 135 - 3-HRS @6.55 Int'1 67-1-HR 1@3.00	19	65
0 07 75	7	35
, - JIII	9 - 0	
Total Cost Estimate-cost of laying drain 290 —	209.	24
	200	
Total deposit		
Balance due	80	66
10 101	1-5	- / A ,
Pieces pipe to curb	1-14	41-01
" " curb to house 3) / 10 / 1	1,00	1.124
Cut at sewer 8 5 ft.		
Size of pipe 4 + 6 Trans, t		0
Size of pipe 4 16 TVMS, 1	2	toft.
Correct		
La la Y		
Lesse M Novres	Forem	an
U		